

Bid Date: Tuesday, April 9, 2024
 Bid Time: 10:00 AM
 Place: City Hall
 101 Berard Street
 Breaux Bridge, LA

BID TABULATION

CECILE BOULEVARD SIDEWALK ADDITION for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA #4957.02				CO-D Construction of LA, LLC PO Box 797 St. Martinville, LA 70582		Southern Constructors, LLC 6313 Hwy 90 E New Iberia, LA 70560		Alfaro Bros Concrete Co, LLC 1068 E. Worthey St., Ste B Gonzales, LA 70737	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Sawcut, Remove, and Dispose of Concrete Walks and Drives	500	Sq. Yds.	35.00	17,500.00	50.00	25,000.00	35.00	17,500.00
2	Furnish and Install 4" Thick Concrete Sidewalks	510	Sq. Yds.	64.20	32,742.00	92.00	46,920.00	80.00	40,800.00
3	Furnish and Install 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalks with Turndown Footing and Aluminum Guardrail	1,100	Lin. Ft.	109.96	120,956.00	146.00	160,600.00	155.00	170,500.00
4	Furnish and Install 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalks/Drives	500	Sq. Yds.	85.78	42,890.00	120.00	60,000.00	90.00	45,000.00
5	Limestone for Maintenance	50	Ton	75.80	3,790.00	70.00	3,500.00	80.00	4,000.00
6	Topsoil	110	Cu. Yds.	32.40	3,564.00	30.00	3,300.00	75.00	8,250.00
7	Hydro-seeding	0.250	acre	1,980.00	495.00	8,000.00	2,000.00	15,000.00	3,750.00
8	Temporary signs, Barracades, and Traffic Control	1	Lump	600.00	600.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
9	Preservation and Restoration of Provate Property and Rights-of-Way	1	Lump	2,000.00	2,000.00	25,500.00	25,500.00	22,700.00	22,700.00
10	Preconstruction Video	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
11	Mobilization	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	19,200.00	19,200.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
12	TOTAL BASE BID				234,537.00		352,520.00		355,000.00
23	Indicates corrected total. A mathematical error was made on Bidder's Bid Form								

BID TABULATION

CECILE BOULEVARD SIDEWALK ADDITION for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA #4957.02				JAI Construction, LLC 5501 Opelousas St. Lake Charles, LA 70615		Minvielle Construction, LLC PO Box 9092 New Iberia, LA 70562		E & L Construction Group, LLC 5308 Bob Acres Road Delcambre, LA 70528	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Sawcut, Remove, and Dispose of Concrete Walks and Drives	500	Sq. Yds.	62.69	31,345.00 *	45.24	22,620.00	42.00	21,000.00
2	Furnish and Install 4" Thick Concrete Sidewalks	510	Sq. Yds.	87.12	44,431.20 *	112.80	57,528.00	105.00	53,550.00
3	Furnish and Install 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalks with Turndown Footing and Aluminum Guardrail	1,100	Lin. Ft.	174.43	191,873.00 *	189.50	208,450.00	227.00	249,700.00
4	Furnish and Install 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalks/Drives	500	Sq. Yds.	114.10	57,050.00 *	132.60	66,300.00	122.00	61,000.00
5	Limestone for Maintenance	50	Ton	69.70	3,485.00 *	97.50	4,875.00	95.00	4,750.00
6	Topsoil	110	Cu. Yds.	30.78	3,385.80 *	39.00	4,290.00	36.00	3,960.00
7	Hydro-seeding	0.250	acre	7,820.00	1,955.00	12,140.00	3,035.00	7,500.00	1,875.00
8	Temporary signs, Barracades, and Traffic Control	1	Lump	10,108.50	10,108.50	8,450.00	8,450.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
9	Preservation and Restoration of Provate Property and Rights-of-Way	1	Lump	15,399.46	15,399.46	8,450.00	8,450.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
10	Preconstruction Video	1	Lump	1,725.00	1,725.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	950.00	950.00
11	Mobilization	1	Lump	38,021.25	38,021.25	19,760.00	19,760.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
12	TOTAL BASE BID				398,779.21 *		405,708.00		421,285.00
23	Indicates corrected total. A mathematical error was made on Bidder's Bid Form								